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First Name Last Name Organization Phone Email
Thad Adams Savannah River National Lab 803-725-5510 thad.adams@srnl.doe.gov
Anthony Amato ASME 212-591-7003 amatoa@asme.org
Lawrence Anovitz Oak Ridge National Lab 865-574-5034 anovitzlm@ornl.gov
Timothy Armstrong Oak Ridge National Lab 865-574-7996 armstrongt@ornl.gov
James Blencoe Hydrogen Discoveries, Inc. 865-384-2251 jblencoe@hydrogendiscoveries.com
Kyle Brinkman Savannah River National Lab 803-507-7955 kyle.brinkman@srs.gov
Rod Busbee Columbia Fluid System Technologies, LLC 803-926-0242 rod.busbee@columbiasc.swagelok.com
Thomas Calloway Savannah River National Lab 706-414-5970 bond.calloway@srnl.doe.gov
Fanglin (Frank) Chen University of South Carolina 803-777-4875 chenfa@engr.sc.edu
Elliot Clark Savannah River National Lab 803-725-3604 elliot.clark@srnl.doe.gov
Subodh Das Secat, Inc. 859-514-4989 skdas@secat.net
Anna Domask Energetics Incorporated 410-953-6267 adomask@energetics.com
Gerry Eisenberg ASME 212-591-8510 EisenbergG@asme.org
Zhili Feng Oak Ridge National Lab 865-576-3797 fengz@ornl.gov
Paul Fisher C3 International, LLC 330-730-8750 paul.fisher@cccintl.com
Barbara Frame Oak Ridge National Lab 865-576-1892 framebj@ornl.gov
Monterey Gardiner US DOE 202-586-1758 monterey.gardiner@ee.doe.gov
Paul Hardaway Columbia Fluid System Technologies, LLC 803-926-0242 paul.hardaway@columbiasc.swagelok.com
Lou Hayden ASME 610-694-0868 louis.hayden1@verizon.net
Chuck Henager Pacific Northwest National Lab 509-376-1442 chuck.henager@pnl.gov 
Natraj Iyer Savannah River National Lab 803-725-2695 natraj.iyer@srnl.doe.gov
Kevin Klug Concurrent Technologies Corporation 910-437-9904 klugk@ctc.com
John Koehr ASME 212- 591-8511 koehrj@asme.org
Gary Koeppel Praxair 716-879-2767 gary_koeppel@praxair.com
Paul Korinko Savannah River National Lab 803-725-3390 paul.korinko@srnl.doe.gov
Angelique Lasseigne NIST 303-497-3032 lasseign@boulder.nist.gov
Mac Louthan Savannah River National Lab 803-725-2695 Mcintyre.Louthan@srnl.doe.gov
David McColskey NIST 303-497-5544 mccolske@boulder.nist.gov
Shawna McQueen Energetics Incorporated 410-290-0370 x235 smcqueen@energetics.com
Ryan Melcher Los Alamos National Lab 505-665-5635 melcher@lanl.gov
Thorsten Michler General Motors Europe Engineering ++49-6142-7-54537 Thorsten.Dr.Michler@de.opel.com
Chris Moen Sandia National Lab 925-294-3709 cmoen@sandia.gov
David Moyer Concurrent Technologies Corporation 814-269-2578 moyerd@ctc.com
Govindarajan Muralidharan Oak Ridge National Lab 865-574-4281 muralidhargn@ornl.gov
Norm Newhouse Lincoln Composites 402-464-6611 nnewhouse@lincolncomposites.com
Mark Paster US DOE 202-586-2821 mark.paster@ee.doe.gov
Steve Pawel Oak Ridge National Lab 865-574-5138 pawelsj@ornl.gov
Damodaran Raghu Shell Hydrogen/Global Solutions 281-544-7231 d.raghu@shell.com
Jim Ramirez ASME 212-591-8033 ramirezj@asme.org
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Mahendra Rana Praxair 716-879-2408 Mahendra_Rana@praxair.com
George Rawls Savannah River National Lab 803-725-5658 george.rawls@srnl.doe.gov
Richard Ricker NIST 301-975-6023 richard.ricker@nist.gov
Chris San Marchi Sandia National Lab 925-294 4880 cwsanma@sandia.gov
Steven Schlasner ConocoPhillips 918-661-0647 Steven.M.Schlasner@ConocoPhillips.com
Tom Siewert NIST 303-497-3523 siewert@boulder.nist.gov 
Robert Sindelar Savannah River National Lab 803-725-5298 robert.sindelar@srnl.doe.gov
Barton Smith Oak Ridge National Lab 865-574-2196 smithdb@ornl.gov
Petros Sofronis University of Illinois at Urbana-Champaign 333-2636 sofronis@mrl.uiuc.edu
Brian Somerday Sandia National Lab 925-294-3141 bpsomer@sandia.gov
Shelly Tang Swagelok 440-649-5328 shelly.tang@swagelok.com
Kee Bong Yoon Chung Ang University 82-2-820-5328 kbyoon@cau.ac.kr
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